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KARNATAK UNIVERSITY DHARWAD

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS e
Phone No. (0): 0836 - 2215222 Pavate Nagar, Dharwad - 580 003
E mail: mathematics@kud.ac.in Karnataka - India
Ref. No.: KU / MATHS / 2025-26 / Date: 09-10-2025

M.Sc. MATHEMATICS FIRST YEAR ADMISSION-2025-26
FEE STRUCTURE (PER ANNUM)

KARNATAK UNIVERSITY DHARWAD, DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS, MAIN CAMPUS

CATEGORY NORMAL FEE ENHANCED FEE
GM / OBC / MINORITIES / SC & ST (ABOVE & BELOW 2.5 L. INCOME) / Rs. 13,488.00 Rs. 52,388.00
CAT- 1.
KARNATAK SCIENCE COLLEGE, DHARWAD (KCD), SELF-FINANCE (SF) FEE
CATEGORY SELF-FINANCE FEE
GM /OBC / MINORITIES / SC & ST (ABOVE & BELOW 2.5 L. INCOME) / CAT - | RS. 61,428.00

M.Sc. MATHEMATICS PG AFFILIATED COLLEGES FEES

Candidates Selected Under Karnatak University Intake Seats and Taken Admission in Affiliated Colleges:
(i) SK Arts College & HSK Science Institute, Hublli (15). (ii) Sri Siddeshwara Govt. 1* Grade College,
Naragund (35). (iii) KSS Arts, Commerce & Science College, Gadag (25). (iv) MES Society MM Arts &
Science College, Sirsi (15). (v) KLES’s JT College, Gadag (10). (vi) SA Arts, Science & Commerce College,
Naregal (15). (vii) JSS Banashankari Arts, Commerce & SK Gubbi Science College, Dharwad (30).

CATEGORY NORMAL FEE

GM /OBC / MINORITIES / SC & ST (ABOVE & BELOW 2.5 L INCOME) / CAT - | Rs. 5,025.00
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